

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

220

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.18027 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	30.09.2024	<u>BSB, J</u> At request of the learned Assistant Government Pleader, for filing counter, list on 28.10.2024. <u>B.S. BHANUMATHI, J</u> <i>K M S</i>	